24/2/2009

4/3/2009

4/3/2009

11/9/2009

18/9/2009

15/12/2009 Awareness March on World AIDS Awareness Day

6/3/2010
23/3/2010

24/3/2010

8/4/2010

19/11/2010

24/9/2011
&27/9/2011
27/9/2011

7/2/2011

Interaction with TANSACS Nominated resource

person

One Day Peer Education Skill Training
Lecturer on “AIDS Awareness”
Awareness on Organ Donation

Free Vision Screening Camp

Interactive Training Session

Awareness March on Red Ribbon Express Train

Visit to Red Ribbon Express Train

RRC Celebrating Life Peer Educator
Training/Interactive Training Session

Cycle Rally

Free Vision Screening Camp

Peer Education Training

RRC Celebrating Life Peer Educator
Training/Interactive Training Session

Mr.Somesh,President CNP+,

CounsellorICTC,Coimbatore SRIT
Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran S
RRC District Manager RIT
Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran
RRC District Manager SRIT

Coimbatore

StmtVelumaniammal
Memorial Hall

Sri Ramakrishna Hospital/The Mohan Foundation

The Eye Foundation,Coimbatore SRIT
Collectorate to V.0O.C
Indian Red Cross Society oliectorate to
Ground
RRC SRIT SRIT
Mr.AlbertCounsellor of ICTC,Coimbatore

Collectorate to
Gandhipuram
Coimbatore North
Railway Station

Indian Red Cross Society

Indian Red Cross Society

RRC SRIT
Mr.Somesh,CounsellorICTC,Coimbatore
L SRIT
Mr.D.Sekhar Mahesh RRC District Manager
Coimbatore

DDHS office to Tirupur

District AIDS Prevention control,Coimbatore Municipal Office

Vasan Eye Care Hospital,Coimbatore SRIT
RRC SRIT SRIT
RRC SRIT

Mr.Somesh,President CNP+,
CounsellorICTC,CoimbatoreMr.AlbertCounsellor of
ICTC,Coimbatore

SRIT seminar Hall



28/2/2011

21/9/2011

22/9/2011 &

23/9/2011
15/10/2011
29/2/2012

6/1/2012

03/07/2012

01/12/2012

08/03/2013

05/04/2013
24/09/2013
25/10/2013

10/01/2014

09/04/2014
30/09/2014
14/10/2014

21-07-2015
01-08-2015
05-08-2015
09-09-2015

Blood Donation Camp

Leagal Awareness Lecture

Dental Camp

RRC Peer Education on AIDS Awareness
Blood Donation Camp

AIDS Awareness

Dengue Awareness Rally

World AIDS Day & RRC Peer Education Meeting

Role of Youth in HIV AIDS Awareness

RRC service certificate distribution
Dental Camp
Vision Screening Camp

Blood Donation Camp

RRC Peer Education on AIDS Awareness
Dental Camp
Fire Tech Enterprises,Coimbatore

Dengu Awareness Camp
Night Marathon (Awareness on Child Cancer)
Free Medical Check-up

Blood Donation Camp

Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager
Coimbatore

RRC SRIT
SRIT

Thiru.Seshasayee
Additional District Judge Coimbatore

Sri Ramakrishna Dental College Coimbatore

RRC SRIT
Coimbatore Medical College Hospital-Blood Bank
RRC SRIT
Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager
Coimbatore

Coimbatore Health Center

RRC SRIT
Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager
Coimbatore

RRC SRIT
Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager
Coimbatore

RRC Program Officer
Sri Ramakrishna Dental College - Coimbatore
Sankara Eye Hospital, Coimbatore

RRC SRIT

RRC SRIT
Sri Ramakrishna Dental College - Coimbatore
Fire Fighting Training Programme
RRC SRIT & Primary Health Centre
SNR Sons Charitable Trust

Sri Ramakrishna Hospital,Coimbatore

RRC SRIT & Coimbatore Medical College Hospital

SRIT

SRIT

SRIT

SRIT
SRIT

SRIT

Collectorate to
Gandhipuram

SRIT Seminar Hall

SRIT Seminar Hall

SRIT
SRIT
SRIT
Sri Ramakrishna
Hospital
SRIT Seminar Hall
SRIT
SRIT

Theethipalayam
SRIT
SRIT
SRIT



