DATE	PROGRAMME	RESOURCE PERSON	VENUE
24/2/2009	Interaction with TANSACS Nominated resource person	Mr.Somesh,President CNP+, CounsellorICTC,Coimbatore	SRIT
4/3/2009	One Day Peer Education Skill Training	Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager	SRIT
4/3/2009	Lecturer on "AIDS Awareness"	Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager Coimbatore	SRIT
11/9/2009	Awareness on Organ Donation	Sri Ramakrishna Hospital/The Mohan Foundation	StmtVelumaniammal Memorial Hall
18/9/2009	Free Vision Screening Camp	The Eye Foundation,Coimbatore	SRIT
15/12/2009	Awareness March on World AIDS Awareness Day	Indian Red Cross Society	Collectorate to V.O.C Ground
6/3/2010	Interactive Training Session	RRC SRIT Mr.AlbertCounsellor of ICTC,Coimbatore	SRIT
23/3/2010	Awareness March on Red Ribbon Express Train	Indian Red Cross Society	Collectorate to Gandhipuram
24/3/2010	Visit to Red Ribbon Express Train	Indian Red Cross Society	Coimbatore North Railway Station
8/4/2010	RRC Celebrating Life Peer Educator Training/Interactive Training Session	RRC SRIT Mr.Somesh,CounsellorICTC,Coimbatore Mr.D.Sekhar Mahesh RRC District Manager Coimbatore	SRIT
19/11/2010	Cycle Rally	District AIDS Prevention control,Coimbatore	DDHS office to Tirupur Municipal Office
24/9/2011 &27/9/2011	Free Vision Screening Camp	Vasan Eye Care Hospital,Coimbatore	SRIT
27/9/2011	Peer Education Training	RRC SRIT	SRIT
7/2/2011	RRC Celebrating Life Peer Educator Training/Interactive Training Session	RRC SRIT Mr.Somesh,President CNP+, CounsellorICTC,CoimbatoreMr.AlbertCounsellor of ICTC,Coimbatore	SRIT seminar Hall

		Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager	
		Coimbatore	
28/2/2011	Blood Donation Camp	RRC SRIT	SRIT
21/9/2011	Leagal Awareness Lecture	SRIT Thiru.Seshasayee Additional District Judge Coimbatore	SRIT
22/9/2011 & 23/9/2011	Dental Camp	Sri Ramakrishna Dental College Coimbatore	SRIT
15/10/2011	RRC Peer Education on AIDS Awareness	RRC SRIT	SRIT
29/2/2012	Blood Donation Camp	Coimbatore Medical College Hospital-Blood Bank	SRIT
6/1/2012	AIDS Awareness	RRC SRIT Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager Coimbatore	SRIT
03/07/2012	Dengue Awareness Rally	Coimbatore Health Center	Collectorate to Gandhipuram
01/12/2012	World AIDS Day & RRC Peer Education Meeting	RRC SRIT Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager Coimbatore	SRIT Seminar Hall
08/03/2013	Role of Youth in HIV AIDS Awareness	RRC SRIT Mr.N.R.Vaideeswaran RRC District Manager Coimbatore	SRIT Seminar Hall
05/04/2013	RRC service certificate distribution	RRC Program Officer	SRIT
24/09/2013	Dental Camp	Sri Ramakrishna Dental College - Coimbatore	SRIT
25/10/2013	Vision Screening Camp	Sankara Eye Hospital, Coimbatore	SRIT
10/01/2014	Blood Donation Camp	RRC SRIT	Sri Ramakrishna Hospital
09/04/2014	RRC Peer Education on AIDS Awareness	RRC SRIT	SRIT Seminar Hall
30/09/2014	Dental Camp	Sri Ramakrishna Dental College - Coimbatore	SRIT
14/10/2014	Fire Tech Enterprises,Coimbatore	Fire Fighting Training Programme	SRIT
21-07-2015	Dengu Awareness Camp	RRC SRIT & Primary Health Centre	Theethipalayam
01-08-2015	Night Marathon (Awareness on Child Cancer)	SNR Sons Charitable Trust	SRIT
05-08-2015	Free Medical Check-up	Sri Ramakrishna Hospital,Coimbatore	SRIT
09-09-2015	Blood Donation Camp	RRC SRIT & Coimbatore Medical College Hospital	SRIT